
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Class VI TO VIII 

i 

ii) 

iiü) 
iv) 
V) 
vi) Library Fee 

Xi) 

vii) Smart Class Fee 

x) 

Tuition Fee 
Examination Fee 
Computer Fee 

Pupil Fund 

Xi) 

viii) Annual Develop. Chrgs 

ii 

Admission Fee 
xii)) Security (Ref.) 

Class IX & X 

i)Tuition Fee 

(A) 

Sports Fee 

xii) 

ii) Science Fee 
iv)Computer Fee 

Pupil Fund 
vi)Sports Fee 
vii) 

ii) 

School Maintenance 
Registration Fee 

viii) Smart Class Fee 

iv) 

ix) Annual Develop. Chrgs 

At the time of admission 

X) School Maintenance 

vi) 

(A) 

xi) Registration Fee 
xii) Admission Fee 

Monthly Fee 
Quarterly Feell 

ix) 

Examination Fee 

Class XI& XII (SCIENCE) 

i) Tuition Fee 

x) 
xi) 

Library Fee 

xii) 

iii) Science Fee 
Computer Fee 

v)Pupil Fund 

0v 

vi) 

At the time of admission 

vii) Library Fee 

(A) 

viii) Smart Class Fee 

Examination Fee 

xii) 

Sports Fee 

Monthly Fee 
Quarterly Feel 

Annual Develop. Chrgs 

xii) Security (Ref.) 

School Maintenance 
Registration Fee 

i) Tuition Fee 

Admission Fee 

(A) 

Examination Fee 

Pupil Fund 

Monthly Feel 
Quarterly Fee 

Computer Fee 

Sports Fee 
Library Fee 

vii) Smart Class Fee 

vii) Annual Develop. Chrgs 
efix) School Maintenance 

BSF 
Seryig. 

x) Registration Fee 

Monthly Fee 

1582 

Quarterly Fee 

Security (Ref.) 

(B) 

RSE Seniosondary School 
Jalandhar Cantt 

194 
130 
54 
97 
54 

110 
2221 
6663 
2200 
300 
700 

BSF 
Serving 

2200 

12063 

(B) 

1582 
194 
130 
130 

54 
97 
54 
110 

2351 
7053 
2200 
300 
700 

2200 

12453 

BSF 
Serving 

(B) 

At the time of admission 12453 

Class XI& XII (ARTS & COMMERCE) 

1582 
194 
130 
130 
54 
97 
54 
110 

2351 
Z053 
2200 
300 
700 
2200 

1658 
194 
130 
54 
97 
54 

110 
2297 
6891 
2200 

300 

Retired 

700 
2200 

BSE 
(C) 

1010 
194 
130 
54 
97 
54 
110 

1649 
4947 

2200 
300 
700 
2200 

Retired 
BSE 
(C) 
1064 
184 
118 
118 
54 
97 
54 
110 

1799 
5397 
2200 
300 
700 
2200 

Retired 
BSE 
(C) 
1010 
194 
130 
130 
54 
97 
54 

110 

10347107134978 

1779 
5337 
2200 
300 
700 

194 
130 
54 
97 
54 
110 

1719 

Staff 
Ward Ward 

(D) 

5157 

1090 

2200 

210 

300 

140 

700 

58 
105 

10797 11361 

58 
110 

1771 
5313 
2200 

300 
700 

2200 

Ward 
(D) 
1166 
210 
140 
140 
58 
105 
58 

110 

5961 
2200 
300 
700 

2200 

(D) 
1166 

700 
2200 2200 

210 
140 
140 
58 
105 
58 

110 
1987 
5961 
2200 

Widow 

300 

110 
1987 1012 

1295 
210 

Widow 

140 
48 
92 
48 
110 

(E) 

1943 

459 

5829 

130 

2200 
300 

108 

700 

44 
81 

2200 2200 

44 
10 

976 
2928 
1000 
260 
130 
660 

Ward 
(E) 
426 
130 
118 
65 
44 

75 

1073711361 5056 

44 

3036 
1000 
260 
130 

Widow Staff 
Ward 

660 

(E) 
426 
130 
65 
108 
44 
75 
44 
110 

1000 
260 
130 
660 

459 
130 
108 

Civilian 

44 
75 
44 

110 

(F) 
2333 

970 

210 
140 
58 
105 

1000 

130 
660 

2910 

58 
110 

3014 
9042 
3920 
300 
1300 

Widow Civilian Remarks Retired Staff BSF 
Seryina BSE Ward Ward 

(D) (C) (B) 

27512 

Civilian 

10450 time of 
2500 admission 

5086 27932 

10450 time of 

(F) 
2333 

2500 ladmission 

210 
140 
140 
58 
105 
58 
110 

3154 
9462 

1002 3463 
300610389 

300 

Civilian 

(F) 
2642 
210 

3920 Once in a 

140 
140 
58 
105 

1300 JOnce at the 

58 
110 

Remarks 

(F) 
2642 
210 

Once in a 

140 

year 

58 

(G) 

Per Month 

Once at the 

105 
58 
110 

Remarks 

3920 Once in a 
300 

3323 

(G) 

Per Month 

1300 Once at the 
10450 time of 
2500 ladmission 

28859 

9969 
3920 

lyear 

Remarks 

(G) 

Per Month 

At the time of admission 12291 1055711229 496028439 

year 

|Once in a 
year 300 260 Once at the 

(G) 

Per Month 

2500 admission 

Security (Ref.) 

xi) Admission Fee 

Staff 

Ward 

(E) 
1080 

1300 
10450 time of 
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